STATEMENT OF LINE
80
TABLES
artcobell List Pricer | July 10, 2023
Shape Tables
TrapezoidStar Half Moon4P Puddle Chevron
Aperture
Shape Tables

Per
Ctn
Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
Standard
List Price Each
Premium
Number
of Legs
Required
Chain
DTT-CH2636E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 26" x 36" 1 1.7 30.0 $240 $293 4
Gem
DTT-GM3950E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 39" x 50" 1 5.4 44.4 $440 $546 4
Flower
DTT-FL60E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 60" 1 10.3 98.4 $660 $981 4
Square
DTT-SQ36E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 36" X 36" 1 4.1 58.0 $270 $445 4
DTT-SQ42E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 42" X 42" 1 5.5 71.7 $390 $565 4
DTT-SQ48E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 48" X 48" 1 7.0 101.3 $420 $595 4
Round
DTT-RD36E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 36" 1 4.1 37.9 $270 $445 4
DTT-RD42E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 42" 1 5.2 58.2 $390 $565 4
DTT-RD48E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 48" 1 6.7 75.0 $420 $595 4
DTT-RD60E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 60" 1 10.4 98.1 $670 $991 4
Rectangle
DTT-RC1848E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 18" x 48" 1 3.7 35.5 $290 $440 4
DTT-RC1860E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 18" x 60" 1 4.5 47.2 $340 $515 4
DTT-RC1872E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 18" x 72" 1 5.3 55.8 $360 $550 4
DTT-RC2436E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 24"x36" 1 2.3 30.0 $295 $445 4
DTT-RC2448E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 24" x 48" 1 3.7 44.4 $320 $470 4
DTT-RC2460E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 24" x 60" 1 4.5 58.9 $360 $535 4
DTT-RC2472E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 24" x 72" 1 5.3 69.7 $400 $590 4
DTT-RC3048E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 30" x 48" 1 4.5 54.3 $340 $490 4
DTT-RC3060E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 30" x 60" 1 5.5 72.6 $380 $555 4
DTT-RC3072E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 30" x 72" 1 6.5 90.6 $450 $645 4
DTT-RC3660E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 36" x 60" 1 6.5 88.8 $430 $620 4
DTT-RC3672E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 36" x 72" 1 7.7 108.2 $470 $687 4
Model Builder
Model . 1st Option
Top Laminate . 2nd Option

Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
Standard
List Price Each
Premium
Number
of Legs
Required
Aperture
DTT-AP2440E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 24"x 40" 1 4.4 44.4 $400 $575 4
3P-120
DTT-3P3060E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 30" x 60" 1 9.5 86.1 $660 $981 6
Nova
DTT-NV60E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 60" 1 10.4 145.0 $700 $1,021 4
Expanse
DTT-EX3054E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 30" x 54" 1 6.1 69.0 $390 $565 4
Nebula
DTT-NB3054E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 30" x 54" 1 5.1 35.0 $380 $555 4
Gravity
DTT-GV50E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 50" 1 7.1 45.0 $580 $901 3
Star
DTT-ST60E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 60" 1 10.1 88.2 $700 $1,021 5
Kidney
DTT-KD4872E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 48" x 72" 1 10.1 112.4 $600 $876 4
Half Round
DTT-HR48E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 48" 1 3.7 51.0 $320 $495 4
Horseshoe
DTT-HS6066E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 60" x 66" 1 11.4 116.2 $700 $1,021 4
4P
DTT-4P4860E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 48" x 60" 1 9.5 86.1 $670 $991 4
Trapezoid
DTT-TZ3060E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 30" x 60" 1 5.1 63.5 $340 $515 4
Half Moon
DTT-HM3672E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 36" x 72" 1 7.7 79.8 $540 $757 4
Application & Specification Rules
> Tops and legs are specified and priced separately.

Per
Ctn
Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
Standard
List Price Each
Premium
Number
of Legs
Required
Puddle
DTT-PD60E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 60" 1 10.4 88.2 $700 $1,021 4
Crescent
DTT-CR3042E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 30" x 42" 1 5.2 58.2 $390 $565 4
Multi-Media
DTT-MM4872E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 48" x 72" 1 10.1 112.4 $600 $876 4
Chevron
DTT-CV2460E Laminate 1-1/8" core | Banded Flat Edge (E) 24" x 60" 1 5.5 72.6 $380 $555 4
Model Builder
Model . 1st Option
Top Laminate . 2nd Option
Edge Color

> Tops and legs ship in separate cartons > White Legs (W) legs are only available with Chrome
(5) insert.
TABLES
86artcobell List Pricer | July 10, 2023
Fixed Post Leg Kits
Model Description
Units Per
Ctn
Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
Seated Height Fixed Legs | 2" Diameter
DTLP-4F25.3.4 25" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, Titanium 4-Legs 1.6 15.4 $250
DTLP-4F25.3.7 25" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, Black 4-Legs 1.6 15.4 $250
DTLP-4F25.3.W 25" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, White 4-Legs 1.6 15.4 $275
DTLP-4F27.3.4 27" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, Titanium 4-Legs 1.8 16.6 $250
DTLP-4F27.3.7 27" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, Black 4-Legs 1.8 16.6 $250
DTLP-4F27.3.W 27" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, White 4-Legs 1.8 16.6 $275
DTLP-4F29.3.4 29" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, Titanium 4-Legs 1.9 17.8 $250
DTLP-4F29.3.7 29" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, Black 4-Legs 1.9 17.8 $250
DTLP-4F29.3.W 29" Fixed Leg, Nylon Glide, White 4-Legs 1.9 17.8 $275
Seated Height Fixed Legs | Wheelbarrow Pack
DTLP-4F27.3W.4 27" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 Casters, Titanium 4-Legs 1.8 16.6 $270
DTLP-4F27.3W.7 27" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 Casters, Black 4-Legs 1.8 16.6 $270
DTLP-4F29.3W.4 29" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 Casters, Titanium 4-Legs 1.9 17.8 $270
DTLP-4F29.3W.7 29" Fixed Wheelbarrow Leg, 2 Glides/2 Casters, Black 4-Legs 1.9 17.8 $270
NEW!
Fixed Leg Table Kit
Application & Specification Rules
> Legs and tops are specified and priced separately. > Legs are field installed

Use with Squre and Rectangle DTT tops only, see
matrix on page 889.
> Legs are field installed > Caster set TA-CPS4 or TA-CPMS50T4 can be used
with this leg set (field installed).
> Standard with nylon glides, ¾" leveling range > Tops and legs ship in separate cartons
Model Description Height
Units Per
Ctn
Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
Juvenile Height Legs | 2" Diameter
DTLT-2AJ18.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 16" - 20" 2-Legs 1.65 19.4 $290
DTLT-2AJ18.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, Black 16” - 20” 2-Legs 1.65 19.4 $290
DTLT-2AJ18.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, White 16” - 20” 2-Legs 1.65 19.4 $315
DTLT-2AJ24.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 16” - 20” 2-Legs 2.16 23.8 $320
DTLT-2AJ24.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, Black 16” - 20” 2-Legs 2.16 23.8 $320
DTLT-2AJ24.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, White 16” - 20” 2-Legs 2.16 23.8 $345
DTLT-2AJ30.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 16” - 20” 2-Legs 2.73 30.0 $350
DTLT-2AJ30.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, Black 16” - 20” 2-Legs 2.73 30.0 $350
DTLT-2AJ30.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, White 16” - 20” 2-Legs 2.73 30.0 $375
DTLT-2AJ36.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 16” - 20” 2-Legs 3.29 35.6 $380
DTLT-2AJ36.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, Black 16” - 20” 2-Legs 3.29 35.6 $380
DTLT-2AJ36.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, White 16” - 20” 2-Legs 3.29 35.6 $405
Table Height Legs | 2" Diameter
DTLT-2AT18.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 20" - 29" 2-Legs 2.23 21.0 $300
DTLT-2AT18.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, Black 20" - 29" 2-Legs 2.23 21.0 $300
DTLT-2AT18.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, White 20" - 29" 2-Legs 2.23 21.0 $325
DTLT-2AT24.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 20" - 29" 2-Legs 2.93 25.4 $330
DTLT-2AT24.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, Black 20" - 29" 2-Legs 2.93 25.4 $330
DTLT-2AT24.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, White 20" - 29" 2-Legs 2.93 25.4 $355
DTLT-2AT30.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 20" - 29" 2-Legs 3.69 31.4 $360
DTLT-2AT30.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, Black 20" - 29" 2-Legs 3.69 31.4 $360
DTLT-2AT30.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, White 20" - 29" 2-Legs 3.69 31.4 $385
DTLT-2AT36.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 20" - 29" 2-Legs 4.45 37.0 $390
DTLT-2AT36.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, Black 20" - 29" 2-Legs 4.45 37.0 $390
DTLT-2AT36.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, White 20" - 29" 2-Legs 4.45 37.0 $415
Standing Height Legs | 2" Diameter
DTLT-2AS18.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 28" - 42" 2-Legs 2.85 23.2 $320
DTLT-2AS18.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, Black 28” - 42” 2-Legs 2.85 23.2 $320
DTLT-2AS18.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 18" spread, Nylon glide, White 28” - 42” 2-Legs 2.85 23.2 $345
DTLT-2AS24.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 28” - 42” 2-Legs 3.75 27.6 $350
DTLT-2AS24.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, Black 28" - 42" 2-Legs 3.75 27.6 $350
DTLT-2AS24.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 24" spread, Nylon glide, White 28” - 42” 2-Legs 3.75 27.6 $375
DTLT-2AS30.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 28” - 42” 2-Legs 4.73 33.6 $380
DTLT-2AS30.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, Black 28” - 42” 2-Legs 4.73 33.6 $380
DTLT-2AS30.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 30" spread, Nylon glide, White 28” - 42” 2-Legs 4.73 33.6 $405
DTLT-2AS36.3.4 Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, Titanium 28” - 42” 2-Legs 5.71 39.4 $410
DTLT-2AS36.3.7 Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, Black 28” - 42” 2-Legs 5.71 39.4 $410
DTLT-2AS36.3.W Adjustable T-Leg, 36" spread, Nylon glide, White 28” - 42” 2-Legs 5.71 39.4 $435
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!

> Use on rectangular tops for privacy
above or below work surface
> Field installed, tops are not pre-drilled > 12" screens may be installed in two positions. Above
as a privacy screen (9" above worksurface) or below
as a modesty panel (12" below worksurface)
> Clear, frosted acrylic panels > Includes screen, brackets and hardware
Model Size
Units Per
Ctn
Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
TA-SA1224.F 12"h x 24"w 1 0.3 4.0 $220
TA-SA1236.F 12"h x 36"w 1 0.5 5.8 $300
Table Width Table Depth
Table 36"w 48"w 60"w 24"d 30"d 36"d
Use Screen Width 24"w 36"w 36"w n/a 24"w 24"w
* 24"w screens may be used on the following shapes/sizes: 3P3060 (3), AP2440 (2), EX3054 (2)

TA-GFK 100-Pack 100 0.1 5.0 $500
Caster Pack
Application & Specification Rules
> All casters are standard locking 360 degree swivel > Casters add 2" to the height range > Field installed only
> 50mm dual-hard wheel casters, 3/8"-16 x 1" threaded stem
Model Description
Units Per
Ctn
Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
TA-CPS4 Locking | 4-Pack | 50mm Caster for Shape Table Legs (DTLP + DTLT) 4-pack 0.02 1.0 $60
TA-CPMS50T4 Locking | 4-Pack | 50mm NXT MOV Caster for Shape Table Legs (DTLP) 4-pack 0.02 1.0 $70
TABLES
90artcobell List Pricer | July 10, 2023
Flip-Top Tables | Nesting | 29" Height
Application & Specification Rules

Model Example:  DTMT-RC2448E.7M.4
94
MAKERSPACE
artcobell List Pricer | July 10, 2023
Model Description
Units Per
Ctn
Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
Each
TA-CPTD3 Locking | 4-Pack | 75mm 4 0.1 2 $95
TA-CPMS75T4 Locking | 4-Pack | 75mm NXT MOV Caster for DTMA
+ DTMF
4 0.1 2 $220
Model Description
Units Per

> 1 1/8" core standard > Use a single 24" diameter base for 36" and
   42" square or round tops
Model Description Size
Units Per
Ctn
Cubes
Each
Lbs
Each
List Price
Each
Standard
List Price Each
Premium
Square
DCT-SQ30F Laminate | Flat Edge (F) 30" 1 1.4 31.9 $260 $435
DCT-SQ36F Laminate | Flat Edge (F) 36" 1 3.5 45.5 $270 $445
Round
DCT-RD30F Laminate | Flat Edge (F) 30" 1 1.8 18.0 $260 $435
DCT-RD36F Laminate | Flat Edge (F) 36" 1 3.3 37.9 $270 $445
DCT-RD42F Laminate | Flat Edge (F) 42" 1 4.5 49.2 $390 $565
Racetrack
DCT-RT3372F Laminate | Flat Edge (F) 33" x 72" 1 6.0 76.0 $430 $647
Model Builder
Model . 1st Option